
Pořadí 

celkem

Pořadí v 

kategorii
jméno příjmení rok narození klub čas

1 1 Michal Vlček 1993 Studénka 14:21

2 2 Jan Benbenek 1988 Seiltl Ostrava 14:28

3 3 David Wawreczka 1981 TJ Jakl Karviná 15:59

4 4 Martn Řezáč 1982 Ostrava 16:41

5 5 Milan Ščibráni 1973 Běžci sobě 16:57

6 6 Aleš Polák 1969 Běžci sobě 17:34

7 1 Anna Balážová 2009 Kopřivnice 17:45

8 7 Roman Baláž 1965

Frenštát pod 

Radhoštěm
17:53

9 2 Klára Chmielová 2010 Polanka nad Odrou 18:10

10 8 Petr Chmiel 1979 Polanka nad Odrou 18:11

11 9 Petr Dobeš 1970 18:17

12 10 Lukáš Chudárek 1985 Relax Run, Ostrava 18:31

13 1 Veronika Řeháčková 1991 Bílovec 19:16

14 11 Martin Budina 1988 Ostrava 19:26

15 2 Gabriela Konečná 1980 běžci sobě 19:32

16 3 Ludmila Trávničková 1973 Frýdek - Místek 19:38

17 12 Jaromír Horsinka 1952 Olbramice 20:07

18 4 Libuše Pastyříková 1983 Olomouc 20:19

19 1 Tobiáš Glogar 2011 ZŠ Vrchní 20:39

20 14 Michael Pavlík 1976 Fulnek 20:56

21 3 Veronika Mališová 2010

TJ Slezan Frýdek - 

Místek
21:30

22 15 Radek Vybíhal 1975 běžci sobě 22:31

23 2 Josef Zavřel 2010 Polanka nad Odrou 22:48

24 3 Matyáš Gola 2012 Olbramice 23:03

25 5 Adéla Vašíčková 1989 BK Olbramice 23:23

26 18 Radovan Kuča 1971 Šelmy v běhu 23:33

27 19 Lukáš Matěja 1997 23:33

28 4 Romana Balážová 2016 Kopřivnice 23:48

29 4 Mikuláš Dedek 2014 Olbramice 24:25

30 6 Michaela Maňková 1983 Běžci sobě Ostrava 24:27

31 7 Alena Londová 1968 Ostrava 26:18

32 8 Ilona Riedlová 1973 Klimkovice 27:36

33 1 Petra Lalinská 1979 Kopřivnice 33:19

34 2 Jiří Bednařík 1945 Kopřivnice Mniší 33:32

35 3 Kristýna Mučková 1988 BK Ludgeřovice 34:14

36 4 Jakub Serafín 2015 Olbramice 35:43

37 4 Elena Serafínová 2013 Olbramice 35:43

38 4 Adéla Pannová 2008 BK Olbramice 35:43
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kategorii
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1 1 Michal Vlček 1993 Studénka 14:21

2 2 Jan Benbenek 1988 Seiltl Ostrava 14:28

3 3 David Wawreczka 1981 TJ Jakl Karviná 15:59

4 4 Martn Řezáč 1982 Ostrava 16:41

5 5 Milan Ščibráni 1973 Běžci sobě 16:57

6 6 Aleš Polák 1969 Běžci sobě 17:34

8 7 Roman Baláž 1965

Frenštát pod 

Radhoštěm
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10 8 Petr Chmiel 1979 Polanka nad Odrou 18:11

11 9 Petr Dobeš 1970 18:17

12 10 Lukáš Chudárek 1985 Relax Run, Ostrava 18:31

14 11 Martin Budina 1988 Ostrava 19:26

17 12 Jaromír Horsinka 1952 Olbramice 20:07

20 14 Michael Pavlík 1976 Fulnek 20:56
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26 18 Radovan Kuča 1971 Šelmy v běhu 23:33

27 19 Lukáš Matěja 1997 23:33
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19 1 Tobiáš Glogar 2011 ZŠ Vrchní 20:39

23 2 Josef Zavřel 2010 Polanka nad Odrou 22:48
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Pořadí 

celkem

Pořadí v 

kategorii
jméno příjmení rok narození klub čas

13 1 Veronika Řeháčková 1991 Bílovec 19:16

15 2 Gabriela Konečná 1980 běžci sobě 19:32

16 3 Ludmila Trávničková 1973 Frýdek - Místek 19:38

18 4 Libuše Pastyříková 1983 Olomouc 20:19

25 5 Adéla Vašíčková 1989 BK Olbramice 23:23

30 6 Michaela Maňková 1983 Běžci sobě Ostrava 24:27

31 7 Alena Londová 1968 Ostrava 26:18

32 8 Ilona Riedlová 1973 Klimkovice 27:36

Pořadí 

celkem

Pořadí v 

kategorii
jméno příjmení rok narození klub čas

7 1 Anna Balážová 2009 Kopřivnice 17:45

9 2 Klára Chmielová 2010 Polanka nad Odrou 18:10

21 3 Veronika Mališová 2010

TJ Slezan Frýdek - 

Místek
21:30

28 4 Romana Balážová 2016 Kopřivnice 23:48
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